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DIPLOMA
This Institution Awards the Diploma to I

H!TESH

Father's Name : HEM CHANDER

Mother's Name : SULOCHANA DEV!

Enrollment No. : NIED1800768012HR

Date of Birth: 20 September 1996

For Successfully Completed Coursei Training Program

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATION
,,ADCA''

Duration - 12 Month

Conducted by

NIED EDUCATION COUNCIL NEW DELHI
(Autonomous lnstitution for lndustrial and Vocational Education and Training)

UNDER THE ACADEMIC OEPARTMENT/ JOINT VENTURE - OEPARTNNENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

He Cleared the FinalAssessmenU Examination

And Obtained Average 81.93% Itlarks in Overall Course Examination
And Achieved A Grade

Study and Training Duration From Date OZt12t2O1S to Date O2t12n}1g

At Authorized Study And Training Centre (ASTC)

DIIT COMPUTER INSTITUTE
CHARKHI DADRI, BHIWANI, HARYANA

IN RECOGNITION OF HIS SUCCESS THIS DIPLOMA IS I\WARDED

Date:03103/2020
New Delhi, lndia NEC102189'120
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: A+ (85% And Above), A 175 yo to 84%), B+ (65% U in W1, e (SO% to 64%), C (40% ro 49%). Under 40% FAIL

: Statement showing the marks i n each subject obtained at the NIED Examinfition
r GraceMarks:Candidatemaybeawardedgracemarks,However,thesemarkswill notbqaddedtohis/herGrandTotal"
IFlemarks: P-P*ssed, A"Absent, S-Eiigiblefor$upplementary, G-pfissedByGrace, F-FAIL,

To Verify this Certificate Details visit "student Zone" in M.nied.co.in OR Scan QR Code

NE - Not Eligible

ATJTONOMOUS BODY FOR INDUS'TRAL AND VOCA]]ONAL EDUCAtrION AND TRAINING
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i

tst SEMESTER

Examination

Roll Number

Enrolment No

Student Name

Father's Name

lt/lother's Name

Program/Course

Centre (ASTC)

Under Ref . No. DGE-C-30015 /O2/2OLB-E.8. - I And Ref. No. DGE&T-M-27OL4/U2OO9-i.E. - |

STATEMENT OF MARKS
JULY. 2019

1 80076801 201

NtEDl 800768012HR

HITESH

HEM CHANDER

SULOCHANA DEVI

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATION

DllT COMPUTER INSTITUTE, Charkhi Dadri, Bhiwani, Haryana, lndia

AGGREGATE MARKS

Date: 30/08/2019
New Delhi, lndia
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TERM END
EXAMINATION

INTERNAL
EVALUATION MAX.

MARKS
MIN.

MARKS
OBTAINED.

MARKS
REM-
ARKS

MAX.
MARKS

li{ARt{5
OBTAINED

MAX.
MARKS

MARKS
OBTAINED

Theory Papers

N-1 13 - Computer Fundamentals And Operating System

N-101 - Computer - Basic Knowledge

N-1 10 - Ms Office 201 0

N-1 1 B - lnternet Technology

N-127 - Programming ln C Language

N-134 - Html & Front Page

Practical Papers

NP-1 006 - Lab Practice And lnternal Assessment

52

61

52

55

59

61

30

30

30

30

30

30

100

20

24

25

27

28

23

85

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

40

40

4A

40

40

40

40

72

85

77

82

87

84

85

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

ln Words: Five Hundred Seventy Two Total Obtained Marks 572

SEMESTER lst sem. GR,A.ND TOTAL RESULT PERCENTAGE

Mlaximum Marks 700
PASS

Obtained tt/Iarks 572

GradB L6g6nd
AbbrGvlatione

! :A+ (85%:And Abrve), Ar(?5.% to 8rt%), 8+{85ynto:?rir%)i':B (5o9o toi'B4%), a (C0% to 4g%), undei 40% FA|L,

r statement shswifi g the merks in each subject obtained at the N I ED Examiilation
r Srace h4arks: Candidate may kre awarded grace rnarks, However, these nrarks \,!ill not be added to his/ her Grancl Totat.
rRemarks; P-Passed. A-Absent, S-Eligibleforsupplementary, G-PassedByGrace, F-FAIL.

To Verify this Certificate Details visit "student Zone" in wW.nied.co.in OR Scan QR Code

NE - Not Eligible

PAPER / SUBJECT l:n'..: ii=. ji ii;i':i: :::n:ali 5
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70

70

:t:i'::!l!:

:i :::

. . ' :'.: j'j_ : .' . :'. ' : -'-:' :':'..'' l': .': ,.' I

Result Declared on : 08/07/2019
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AUTONOMOUS BODY FOR INDUSTRIAL AND VOCATIONAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING
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und sguEsrER
Examrnatton

Roll Number

Enrolment No

Student Name

FatheCs Name

Mother's Name

Program/Course

Centre (ASTC)

Under Ref. ils. DGE-C-30016 /O2/2OL8-8.E. - I And Ref. No. DGE&T-M-270L4/U20O9-8.E. . I

STATEMENT OF MARKS
JANUARY - 2O2O

1 80076801 202

Ii:::T',*""*
HEM CHANDER

SULOCHANA DEVI

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATION

DllT COMPUTER INSTITUTE, Charkhi Dadri, Bhiwani, Haryana, lndia

AGGREGATE MARKS

Result Declared on : 09101/2020

Date:03103/2020
New Delhi, lndia
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PAPER 
' 

SUBJECT

TERM END
EXAMINATION

INTERNAL
EVALUATION MAX,

MARKS
MIN.

MARKS
OBTAINEd,

MARKS
REM-
ARKS

I,{AX.
MARKS

MARKS
OBTAlNED

MAX,
MARKS

MARKS
OBTAINED

Theory Papers

N-105 - Accounting ln Tally

N-128 - Programming ln C++

N-136 - Visual Basic

N-106 - Advance Features Of Tally (9.0, Erp, Tax, Gst)

N-171 - DTP (Photoshop, Pagemeker, Corel Draw)

Practical Papers

NP-201 - Project ln C/ C++

NP-1006 - Lab Practice And Internal Assessment

IU

70

70

70

70

52

61

40

63

60

30

30

30

30

100

't00

100

100

100

100

100

'100

100

40

40

40

4A

40

40

40

75

86

83

84

82

85

80

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

ln Words: Five Hundred Seventy Five Total Obtained Marks 575

SEMESTER lst sem. llnd sem. PERCENTAGE

Maximum Marks 700 1400
81.93%

Obtained Marks 572 575 1147

Cisde Legand
Abbrerlatlon€

: A+ (85% And Above), A 175 % to 84%), 8+ (65% to 74 oll, B (50% to 64%), C (4070 to 49%). Under 40% FAIL
r For Passingthe candidate is requk€d.to obtain 40% in each paper/ sLibjdct r Student must passed in Theory and Practical separatet.
r statement showing the marks ln each subject obtained at the NIED Examination
I Grace Marks: Candiclate may be awarded grace marks, Ho\&ever, these marks will not be added to his/ her Grand Totdl.
IRemsrks: P-Passed, A-Ahsent, S-EllgibleforSupplementary, c-passedByGrace, f-F,{lL,

To Verify this Certificate Details visit "student Zone" in w.nied.co.in OR Scan QR Code

NE - Not Eligible
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